

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

WP(C) No.585 of 2021

RK Chingkheinganba Meitei

....Petitioner

-Versus-

State of Manipur & 3 Ors.

.....Respondents

***With MC(WP(C))No.17 of 2019 With MC(WP(C))No.266 of 2019
With MC(WP(C))No.318 of 2019 With WP(C)No.1007 of 2019
With WP(C)No.1024 of 2019 With WP(C)No.1151 of 2018
With WP(C)No.323 of 2020 With WP(C)No.420 of 2020
With WP(C)No.550 of 2020 With WP(C)No.599 of 2019
With WP(C)No.612 of 2018 With WP(C)No.638 of 2018
With WP(C)No.699 of 2018 With WP(C)No.820 of 2019
With WP(C)No.925 of 2019 With WP(C)No.953 of 2018
With WP(C)No.980 of 2019***

BEFORE

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MV MURALIDARAN

23.03.2023

On the request made by both the parties, post the matters
for final hearing on 26.04.2023.

Till then, earlier interim order is extended.

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

Sushil